L21 0000 65424

(Re	questor's Name)
(Add	dress)	
(Add	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Pho	ne #1
(Oil)	y/Otate/2/p// Not	10 H)
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Na	ime)
(Do	cument Numbe	r)
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	es of Status
Special Instructions to I	Filing Officer:	
		6/8/21 Tm

Office Use Only



800364260078

04/19/21--01021--012 **25.00

21 APR 19 AMID: 03



The Demps Law Firm

March 22, 2021

VIA U.S. MAIL:

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

> Our Client: Autaviano Vintage Watches, LLC RE:

> > Firm No: 00033-Garcia L21000065424 Document No: Date of Formation: February 8, 2021

Dear Registration Section:

Please be advised The Demps Law Firm, PLLC represent Mr. Enrique Garcia in connection with formation of the Florida limited liability company known as "Autaviano Vintage Watches. LLC". Due to a clerical error, our client's name is spelled as "EEnrique". Enclosed, please find the amendment documents and payment for \$25.00. If this can be expedited, it would be greatly appreciated as our client is hindered from opening business bank accounts because of this error. Please let us know if you have any further questions.

Very truly yours,

Cornelius C. Demps, Esq.



COVER LETTER

TO:		istration Sec ision of Corp			i chile Uf S	giá cháir a	
CUDIC.	cor.	AUTAVIA	NO VINTAGE WATCHES, LI	.C	21 APR 19	AM 10: 03	
SUBJE	CI:		Name of Limit	ted Liability Company			
The enc	losed	Articles of a	Amendment and fee(s) are sub-	nitted for filing.			
Please r	eturn	all correspon	ndence concerning this matter t	o the following:			
			CORNELIUS DEMPS		,	_	
				Name of Person			
			THE DEMPS LAW FIRM.	.PLLC			
				Firm/Company	<u> </u>	_	
			1868 HIGHLAND OAKS	1868 HIGHLAND OAKS BOULEVARD SUITE A-4			
				Address		-	
			LUTZ, FL 33559				
			admin@dempslaw.com	City/State and Zip Code		_	
			-	o be used for future annual repo	ort notification)		
For furt	ther in	iformation co	oncerning this matter, please ca	dl:			
Cornelius Demps				813 602-1	126		
		Name o	f Person	Area Code I	Daytime Telephone Number	er	
Enclose	adic s	check for th	ne following amount:				
		filing Fee	□ \$30.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee &	☐ \$60.00 I	Filing Fee.	
= 32.	2,001	Tillig Fee	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy tadditional copy is enclose	Certific d) Certifie	ate of Status &	
		iling Addres		Street Addr			
		gistration S		Registratio	on Section of Corporations		
		vision of C D. Box 632	Corporations 27		e of Tallahassee		

Tallahassee, FL 32314

Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF



21 APR 19 AM 10: 03

AUTAVIANO VINTAGE WATCHES, LLC		
(Name of the Limited Liability Compan (A Florida Limited Li	y as it now appears on our records.) ability Company)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company vi Florida document number <u>L21000065424</u>	vere filed on February 8, 2021	and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:		
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liabil	ity company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liabilit	y Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbre	eviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:		
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)		
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		_ .
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)		
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office ac agent and/or the new registered office address here:	ddress on our records, <u>enter the name o</u>	of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida street address	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

City

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member

21 APR 19 AM 10: 03

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	ENRIQUE GARCIA	9480 NE 2ND A VENUE UNIT #78	
		MIAMI SHORES, FL 33138 US	□Remove
			= Change
		_	□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□ Add
			□Remove
			□Change
			□Add
			□Remove
			□ Change
			🗆 Add
			□Remove
			□/"h

	r	•			litional sheets, if no gazana	AND IN- NA	
				· · · · · ·	21 AFR	19 AH 10: 03	_
				<u> </u>			_
-					<u>.</u>		_
	_	.	 .				_
						_	_
					- -	<u>.</u> .	_
							_
<u>-</u>		·					
							_
	-				•		_
					_		_
	··					 .	_
					<u>-</u>		_
<u> </u>							
		<u>-</u>					_
				_			
				_			_
ffective da	te, if other th	nan the date of t	filing:	ior to date of filing	or more than 90 days aff	tional) ler filing) Pursuant to 6	05.0207 (
iote: If the	date inserted i	n this block does to on the Department	not meet the app	licable statutory f	iling requirements, the	his date will not be li	isted as t
record spec I is filed.	ifies a delayed	effective date, bu	t not an effective	e time, at 12:01 a.	.m. on the earlier of:	(b) The 90th day af	ter the
ated	larch	22	202	<u> </u>			
_		Cinnatura	new	thorized representa	ntive at a member		
		Signature	a included of all		arre or a member		
	•	1 olke	Typed or pr	cours)			

Filing Fee: \$25.00